
PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE

2019 SIERRA DENALI 1500 4WD
CREW CAB

EXTERIOR: PACIFIC BLUE METALLIC
INTERIOR: JET BLACK

ENGINE, 5.3L ECOTEC3 V8
TRANSMISSION, 8-SPEED AUTOMATIC

Visit us at www.gmc.com

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN

• PROGRADE PROTECTION
• 3 YEAR / 36,000 MILE BUMPER
TO BUMPER WARRANTY
• 5 YEAR / 60,000 MILE
POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY
• 24 HOUR ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
SEE WWW.GMC.COM OR
DEALER FOR DETAILS
• FIRST MAINTENANCE VISIT
OIL CHANGE AND TIRE ROTATION
MULTI-POINT VEHICLE
INSPECTION SEE WWW.GMC.COM
OR DEALER FOR DETAILS

MECHANICAL
• TRACTION SELECT SYSTEM
• 2-SPEED AUTOTRAC TRANSFER
CASE
• HEAVY-DUTY LOCKING REAR
DIFFERENTIAL
• ADAPTIVE RIDE CONTROL

• PROGRADE TRAILERING SYSTEM
• TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER

SAFETY & SECURITY
• STABILITRAK WITH TRAILER SWAY
CONTROL AND HILL START ASSIST
• TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR SYSTEM
WITH TIRE FILL ALERT
(EXCL SPARE TIRE)
• REMOTE VEHICLE START
• ONSTAR (R) SERVICES CAPABLE
(SUBJECT TO TERMS
SEE ONSTAR.COM)
• HD REAR VISION CAMERA
• FRONT AND REAR PARK ASSIST
• LANE CHANGE ALERT WITH
SIDE BLIND ZONE ALERT
• REAR CROSS TRAFFIC ALERT
• SAFETY ALERT SEAT

EXTERIOR
• GMC MULTIPRO TAILGATE W/ LIFT
ASSIST AND POWER LOCK & RELEASE
• POWER HEATED FOLDING OUTSIDE

MIRROR W/ PERIMETER LIGHTING &
PUDDLELAMPS W/ MEMORY SETTINGS
• HIGH-INTENSITY LED HEADLAMPS
W/ LED DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHTS
• LED FRONT FOG LAMPS
• LED TAILLAMPS
• ALL SEASON TIRES
• CHROME FRONT RECOVERY HOOKS
• CORNERSTEP REAR BUMPER
• INTEGRATE DUAL EXHAUST
• REAR WHEELHOUSE LINERS
• 12 FIXED CARGO BOX TIE DOWNS
• BOX MOUNTED 120V OUTLET
• SPRAY-ON BEDLINER

INTERIOR
• HEATED & LEATHER WRAPPED
STEERING WHEEL W/ CONTROLS
• HEATED AND VENTED LEATHER
APPOINTED FRONT BUCKET
SEATS WITH 10-WAY POWER ADJUST
INCLUDING LUMBAR SUPPORT
• KEYLESS OPEN AND START

•MEMORY SETTINGS FOR DRIVER
SEAT AND OUTSIDE MIRRORS
• HEATED, LEATHER APPTD 60/40
FOLDING REAR BENCH SEAT WITH
SEATBACK AND UNDERSEAT STORAGE
• CARPETED FLOOR MATS, FRT/RR
• REAL WOOD AND ALUM TRIM
• REMOTE VEHICLE START
• WIRELESS CHARGING & USB PORTS
• POWER WINDOWS: EXPRESS UP &
DOWN FRONT, EXPRESS DOWN REAR
• POWER SLIDING REAR WINDOW
• DUAL ZONE CLIMATE CONTROL
• REAR HVAC VENTS
• 120V POWER OUTLET
• 8" DIGITAL DRIVER INFO
CENTER, MULTI-COLOR DISPLAY
• TILT & TELESCOPING STEERING
COLUMN
• REARVIEW MIRROR, AUTO DIMMING
• GMC PREMIUM INFOTAINMENT
SYSTEM WITH NAVIGATION
8" DIAG. HD COLOR TOUCHSCREEN

VOICE RECOGNITION
BLUETOOTH AUDIO STREAMING
APPLE CARPLAY & ANDROID AUTO
CAPABLE, IN-VEHICLE APPS AND
PERSONALIZATION CAPABLE
• BOSE PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM
• SIRIUSXM ALL ACCESS + SERVICE
SUBSCRIPTION SOLD SEPARATELY
BY SIRIUSXM AFTER 3 MTHS
• 4G LTE WI-FI (R) HOTSPOT
(SUBJECT TO TERMS
SEE ONSTAR.COM)

MANUFACTURER’S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE $58,300.00

OPTIONS & PRICING

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)

22" BRIGHT CHROME WHEELS 2,995.00
(DEALER INSTALLED)
TECHNOLOGY PACKAGE 1,625.00

• HD SURROUND VISION
• REAR CAMERA MIRROR
• MULTI-COLOR HEAD-UP
  DISPLAY
DRIVER ALERT PACKAGE II 695.00
• FORWARD COLLISION ALERT
• LANE KEEP ASSIST WITH
  LANE DEPARTURE WARNING
• LOW SPEED FORWARD AUTOMATIC
  BRAKING
• FRONT PEDESTRIAN BRAKING
• INTELLIBEAM HEADLAMPS
• FOLLOWING DISTANCE INDICATOR
PACIFIC BLUE METALLIC 495.00
GVWR 7,100 LBS. (3,221 KG) INC.
REAR AXLE 3.23 RATIO INC.
ENGINE, 5.3L ECOTEC3 V8 INC.
WITH DYNAMIC FUEL MANAGEMENT

TOTAL OPTIONS $5,810.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS $64,110.00
DESTINATION CHARGE 1,595.00

TOTAL
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN

• PROGRADE PROTECTION

• 3 YEAR / 36,000 MILE BUMPER

TO BUMPER WARRANTY

• 5 YEAR / 60,000 MILE

POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY

• 24 HOUR ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

SEE WWW.GMC.COM OR

DEALER FOR DETAILS

• FIRST MAINTENANCE VISIT

OIL CHANGE AND TIRE ROTATION

MULTI-POINT VEHICLE

INSPECTION SEE WWW.GMC.COM

OR DEALER FOR DETAILS

MECHANICAL
• TRACTION SELECT SYSTEM

• 2-SPEED AUTOTRAC TRANSFER

CASE

• HEAVY-DUTY LOCKING REAR

DIFFERENTIAL

• ADAPTIVE RIDE CONTROL

• PROGRADE TRAILERING SYSTEM

• TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER

SAFETY & SECURITY
• STABILITRAK WITH TRAILER SWAY

CONTROL AND HILL START ASSIST

• TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR SYSTEM

WITH TIRE FILL ALERT

(EXCL SPARE TIRE)

• REMOTE VEHICLE START

• ONSTAR (R) SERVICES CAPABLE

(SUBJECT TO TERMS

SEE ONSTAR.COM)

• HD REAR VISION CAMERA

• FRONT AND REAR PARK ASSIST

• LANE CHANGE ALERT WITH

SIDE BLIND ZONE ALERT

• REAR CROSS TRAFFIC ALERT

• SAFETY ALERT SEAT

EXTERIOR
• GMC MULTIPRO TAILGATE W/ LIFT

ASSIST AND POWER LOCK & RELEASE

• POWER HEATED FOLDING OUTSIDE

MIRROR W/ PERIMETER LIGHTING &

PUDDLELAMPS W/ MEMORY SETTINGS

• HIGH-INTENSITY LED HEADLAMPS

W/ LED DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHTS

• LED FRONT FOG LAMPS

• LED TAILLAMPS

• ALL SEASON TIRES

• CHROME FRONT RECOVERY HOOKS

• CORNERSTEP REAR BUMPER

• INTEGRATE DUAL EXHAUST

• REAR WHEELHOUSE LINERS

• 12 FIXED CARGO BOX TIE DOWNS

• BOX MOUNTED 120V OUTLET

• SPRAY-ON BEDLINER

INTERIOR
• HEATED & LEATHER WRAPPED

STEERING WHEEL W/ CONTROLS

• HEATED AND VENTED LEATHER

APPOINTED FRONT BUCKET

SEATS WITH 10-WAY POWER ADJUST

INCLUDING LUMBAR SUPPORT

• KEYLESS OPEN AND START

•MEMORY SETTINGS FOR DRIVER

SEAT AND OUTSIDE MIRRORS

• HEATED, LEATHER APPTD 60/40

FOLDING REAR BENCH SEAT WITH

SEATBACK AND UNDERSEAT STORAGE

• CARPETED FLOOR MATS, FRT/RR

• REAL WOOD AND ALUM TRIM

• REMOTE VEHICLE START

• WIRELESS CHARGING & USB PORTS

• POWER WINDOWS: EXPRESS UP &

DOWN FRONT, EXPRESS DOWN REAR

• POWER SLIDING REAR WINDOW

• DUAL ZONE CLIMATE CONTROL

• REAR HVAC VENTS

• 120V POWER OUTLET

• 8" DIGITAL DRIVER INFO

CENTER, MULTI-COLOR DISPLAY

• TILT & TELESCOPING STEERING

COLUMN

• REARVIEW MIRROR, AUTO DIMMING

• GMC PREMIUM INFOTAINMENT

SYSTEM WITH NAVIGATION

8" DIAG. HD COLOR TOUCHSCREEN

VOICE RECOGNITION

BLUETOOTH AUDIO STREAMING

APPLE CARPLAY & ANDROID AUTO

CAPABLE, IN-VEHICLE APPS AND

PERSONALIZATION CAPABLE

• BOSE PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM

• SIRIUSXM ALL ACCESS + SERVICE

SUBSCRIPTION SOLD SEPARATELY

BY SIRIUSXM AFTER 3 MTHS

• 4G LTE WI-FI (R) HOTSPOT

(SUBJECT TO TERMS

SEE ONSTAR.COM)

MANUFACTURER’S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE $58,300.00

OPTIONS & PRICING

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)

22" BRIGHT CHROME WHEELS 2,995.00

(DEALER INSTALLED)

TECHNOLOGY PACKAGE 1,625.00

• HD SURROUND VISION

• REAR CAMERA MIRROR

• MULTI-COLOR HEAD-UP

  DISPLAY

DRIVER ALERT PACKAGE II 695.00

• FORWARD COLLISION ALERT

• LANE KEEP ASSIST WITH

  LANE DEPARTURE WARNING

• LOW SPEED FORWARD AUTOMATIC

  BRAKING

• FRONT PEDESTRIAN BRAKING

• INTELLIBEAM HEADLAMPS

• FOLLOWING DISTANCE INDICATOR

PACIFIC BLUE METALLIC 495.00

GVWR 7,100 LBS. (3,221 KG) INC.

REAR AXLE 3.23 RATIO INC.

ENGINE, 5.3L ECOTEC3 V8 INC.

WITH DYNAMIC FUEL MANAGEMENT

TOTAL OPTIONS $5,810.00

TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS $64,110.00

DESTINATION CHARGE 1,595.00

TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE* $65,705.00
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Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating (tailpipe only) Smog Rating (tailpipe only)costAnnual fuel

over 5 years
compared to the

average new vehicle.

Fuel Economy and Environment

spend
$4,250

more in fuel costs

G
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$2,250
3 5

This vehicle emits 508 grams CO2 per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and
distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Fuel Economy

17 MPG

combined city/hwy city

15
highway

21

Standard pickup trucks range from 12 to
25 MPG. The best vehicle rates 136
MPGe.

5.9 gallons per 100 miles

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain
your vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 27 MPG and costs $7,000 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates
are based on 15,000 miles per year at $2.55 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent.
Vehicle emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog. 

GOVERNMENT 5-STAR SAFETY RATINGS

This vehicle has not been rated by the government
for overall vehicle score, frontal crash, side crash
or rollover risk.

Source: National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
www.safercar.gov or 1-888-327-4236

Equipped with the safety and 
security of OnStar ®. 
Visit onstar.com for details.

onstar.com/privacy

PARTS CONTENT INFORMATION

FOR VEHICLES IN THIS CARLINE:
U.S./CANADIAN PARTS CONTENT: 42%
MAJOR SOURCES OF FOREIGN PARTS 

CONTENT: MEXICO 46%

NOTE: PARTS CONTENT DOES NOT INCLUDE FINAL

ASSEMBLY, DISTRIBUTION, OR OTHER NON-PARTS COSTS.

FOR THIS VEHICLE:
FINAL ASSEMBLY POINT: 

SILAO, GJ          MEXICO

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:

ENGINE: UNITED STATES

TRANSMISSION: UNITED STATES

This label has been applied
pursuant to Federal law – Do not
remove prior to delivery to the
ultimate purchaser. *Includes
Manufacturer's Recommended
Pre–Delivery Service. Does not
include dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above,
local taxes or license fees.

© 2009 General Motors LLC
GMLBL_PROD_0039 – 05/19/2019

ORDER NO WXQFC1 SALES CODE E

SALES MODEL CODE TK10743

DEALER NO 08039

FINAL ASSEMBLY:

SILAO, GJ MEXICO

VIN 3GTU9FED4KG250507
             

REISSUE

DEALER TO WHOM DELIVERED

ANDY MOHR BUICK–PONTIAC–GMC,INC.   
9295 E  131ST STREET                
FISHERS, IN 46038-3577                 

  
           

           

{"maker":"GMC", "model_year":"2019", "mmc_code":" TK10743", "vin":"3GTU9FED4KG250507", "sitedealer_code":" 08039", "sell_source": "48", "order_number": "WXQFC1", "creation_date":"3/1/2020", "Options":["AEF", "AEQ", "AKO", "AL0", "ASV", "ATH", "AU3", "AXG", "AXK", "AY0", "A2X", "A45", "A48", "A50", "A7K", "BGP", "BTM", "BTV", "BVT", "BWN", "B1J", "B26", "B30", "B34", "B35", "CGN", "CJ2", "CTT", "CWM", "C49", "C5Y", "C59", "DEZ", "DH6", "DNS", "DP9", "DRZ", "D07", "EF7", "ENL", "E20", "E35", "E63", "FE9", "FJW",
"F48", "GA0", "GFW", "GU5", "G80", "HS1", "H2X", "IOT", "I19", "JBP", "JHD", "JL1", "J61", "KA1", "KA6", "KC4", "KC5", "KC9", "KI3", "KI4", "KL9", "KNP", "KPA", "KQV", "KW7", "K34", "K4C", "K47", "L84", "MAH", "MCR", "MCZ", "MQE", "MSL", "NE8", "NP5", "NQH", "NTB", "N06", "N10", "N37", "PDJ", "PQB", "PZ8", "QAQ", "QK2", "QT5", "RBR", "RM7", "R6J", "SAF", "SF0", "SLM", "SNR", "SU4", "SU8", "TDM", "TQ5", "T3U", "UD5", "UEU", "UE1", "UE4", "UFG", "UF2", "UG1", "UHS", "UHX", "UHY", "UIK", "UJM", "UKC", "UKJ",
"UK3", "UMN", "UQA", "URC", "USS", "UTJ", "UV2", "UV6", "U1D", "U12", "U2K", "U2L", "U73", "VB5", "VLQ", "VRF", "VRG", "VRH", "VRK", "VRL", "VRM", "VRN", "VRR", "VSX", "VTI", "VT5", "VT7", "VV4", "V8D", "WMK", "XCE", "YM8", "Z45", "Z82", "Z88", "0ST", "1SZ", "2ST", "3ST", "4AA", "4ST", "5FC", "5SA", "5ST", "6MP", "7MP", "8X2", "9X2", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "",
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